
April 22 2023 Steel Match Results 
 

STANDINGS BY DIVISIONs 
 

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total 
IRON SIGHT 

MIKE SAVELA M Iron 3.6 3.24 3.31 3.26 13.41 
KEN KOSTER M Iron 3.91 3.14 3.66 3.67 14.38 
RAY ELDRIDGE M Iron 4.35 3.78 4.34 3.68 16.15 
BRIAN CLAUW M Iron 6.06 4.29 4.68 5.03 20.06 
ADDISON SOLAK M Iron 5.36 4.76 8.24 7.03 25.39 
MIKE HE M Iron 6.52 5.92 6.23 6.87 25.54 
RANDY KESZETA M Iron 9.28 7.59 6.88 6.37 30.12 
CHUCK FERRARA M Iron 7.64 12.02 6.03 6.56 32.25 
ED WEYEKEN M Iron 9.88 7.72 10.12 6.93 34.65 
DANA GREEN M Iron 9.93 10.00 15.21 8.97 44.11 

        

OPTICAL SIGHT 
HAROLD THIBODEAU M Optical 3.98 3.05 2.72 3.12 12.87 
MIKE SAVELA M Optical 3.62 3.04 3.48 3.04 13.18 
JIM MINNEKER M Optical 3.46 3.21 3.44 3.44 13.55 
KEN KOSTER M Optical 4.42 3.51 3.57 3.69 15.19 
MIKE KRAJNALZ M Optical 3.38 3.82 3.34 4.72 15.26 
JIM CLARK M Optical 6.07 4.07 5.91 4.35 20.40 
TOM ARGENT M Optical 9.54 8.68 12.60 10.74 41.56 

        

IRON SIGHT -TACTICAL 
ERIC GIESSL M Iron-tac 4.53 3.35 4.95 3.62 16.45 

        

OPTICS-TACTICAL 
RON CARLEIN M Opt-tac 2.68 2.60 2.99 2.93 11.20 
MIKE KRAJNALZ M Opt-tac 3.17 2.47 2.58 3.11 11.33 
CHRIS DOUGLAS M Opt-tac 3.31 3 3.14 2.87 12.32 
CHUCK MCKINNEY M Opt-tac 3.44 3.08 2.98 3.58 13.08 
RAY ELDRIDGE M Opt-tac 3.62 3.15 2.97 3.61 13.35 
PAUL ROBERT M Opt-tac 3.42 3.45 3.17 3.44 13.48 
ADDISON SOLAK M Opt-tac 4.16 3.27 3.62 3.67 14.72 
JIM DUFFY M Opt-tac 4.51 3.00 3.66 3.62 14.79 
TERRY MCKINNEY M Opt-tac 3.96 3.71 3.49 3.84 15.00 
BRIAN CLAUW M Opt-tac 4.04 4.08 5.17 4.98 18.27 
ABIGAIL LIEBĖNOW M Opt-tac 5.03 3.72 3.96 5.65 18.36 

        

JUNIOR 
PAUL JOHNSON J Optical 2.81 2.62 2.67 2.86 10.96 

        

 
  



April 22 2023 Steel Match Results 
 

Overall Posted Scores - for cards turned in 
 

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total 
PAUL JOHNSON J Optical 2.81 2.62 2.67 2.86 10.96 
RON CARLEIN M Opt-tac 2.68 2.60 2.99 2.93 11.20 
MIKE KRAJNALZ M Opt-tac 3.17 2.47 2.58 3.11 11.33 
HAROLD THIBODEAU M Optical 3.75 2.89 2.94 2.73 12.31 
CHRIS DOUGLAS M Opt-tac 3.31 3.00 3.14 2.87 12.32 
HAROLD THIBODEAU M Optical 3.98 3.05 2.72 3.12 12.87 
CHUCK MCKINNEY M Opt-tac 3.44 3.08 2.98 3.58 13.08 
MIKE SAVELA M Optical 3.62 3.04 3.48 3.04 13.18 
RAY ELDRIDGE M Opt-tac 3.62 3.15 2.97 3.61 13.35 
MIKE SAVELA M Iron 3.60 3.24 3.31 3.26 13.41 
PAUL ROBERT M Opt-tac 3.42 3.45 3.17 3.44 13.48 
JIM MINNEKER M Optical 3.46 3.21 3.44 3.44 13.55 
KEN KOSTER M Iron 3.91 3.14 3.66 3.67 14.38 
ADDISON SOLAK M Opt-tac 4.16 3.27 3.62 3.67 14.72 
JIM DUFFY M Opt-tac 4.51 3.00 3.66 3.62 14.79 
TERRY MCKINNEY M Opt-tac 3.96 3.71 3.49 3.84 15.00 
KEN KOSTER M Optical 4.42 3.51 3.57 3.69 15.19 
MIKE KRAJNALZ M Optical 3.38 3.82 3.34 4.72 15.26 
RAY ELDRIDGE M Iron 4.35 3.78 4.34 3.68 16.15 
ERIC GIESSL M Iron-tac 4.53 3.35 4.95 3.62 16.45 
BRIAN CLAUW M Opt-tac 4.04 4.08 5.17 4.98 18.27 
ABIGAIL LIEBĖNOW M Opt-tac 5.03 3.72 3.96 5.65 18.36 
BRIAN CLAUW M Iron 6.06 4.29 4.68 5.03 20.06 
JIM CLARK M Optical 6.07 4.07 5.91 4.35 20.40 
ADDISON SOLAK M Iron 5.36 4.76 8.24 7.03 25.39 
MIKE HE M Iron 6.52 5.92 6.23 6.87 25.54 
RANDY KESZETA M Iron 9.28 7.59 6.88 6.37 30.12 
CHUCK FERRARA M Iron 7.64 12.02 6.03 6.56 32.25 
ED WEYEKEN M Iron 9.88 7.72 10.12 6.93 34.65 
TOM ARGENT M Optical 9.54 8.68 12.60 10.74 41.56 
DANA GREEN M Iron 9.93 10.00 15.21 8.97 44.11 

        

 


